The High-Production Business Tool for
Professional Results.
We started with the ability and legendary quality of Canon color copiers.
We added superior color printing and scanning capabilities.And we included
high-quality color faxing.The result? One of the most powerful and essential
additions to your home or office.The Canon MultiPASS F50 multifunction
peripheral (MFP) is a performance powerhouse—four full-featured Canon
machines in one, high-powered compact design.

InstantExchange Program†
Technical Information
Ordering Information
Description Order #
Multifunction Peripheral
MultiPASS F50 6809A001
Ink Tanks
BCI-3eBk Black 4479A003
BCI-3eC Cyan 4480A003
BCI-3eM Magenta 4481A003
BCI-3eY Yellow 4482A003
Canon Specialty Papers
Banner Paper (Continuous /50 sheets 1049A003
Bubble Jet Paper (water-resistant) 1038A012
(8.5" x 11"/200 sheets)
Bubble Jet Paper (water-resistant) 1038A013
(8.5" x 14"/200 sheets)
Glossy Photo Cards (4" x 6"/20 sheets) 1032A002
Glossy Photo Paper (8.5" x 11"/20 sheets) 1026A017
Greeting Cards (¼-Fold) CST-6043-000
(8.5" x 11"/20 sheets w/20 env.)
Description Order #
Canon Specialty Papers (cont.)
Greeting Cards (½-Fold) CST-6205-000
(8.5" x 11"/15 sheets w/15 env.)
High Gloss Photo Film (8.5" x 11"/10 sheets)1041A005
High Resolution Paper 1033A011
(8.5" x 11"/100 sheets)
Magnet Sheets (8.5" x 11"/3 sheets) CST-6322-000
Photo Paper Pro (4" x 6"/20 sheets) 5699A005
Photo Paper Pro (8.5" x 11"/15 sheets) 1029A004
Transparencies (8.5" x 11"/50 sheets) 1043A004
T-Shirt Transfers (8.5" x 11"/10 sheets) CST-6178-000
T-Shirt Transfers (8.5" x 11"/250 sheets) CST-6044-000
Extended Service Plan††
2-year extension with Instant- CST-6188-000
Exchange/ASF
DHPS-C394-0701
30-32415-0801-10M
©2001 Canon U.S.A., Inc. Canon, BCI, Bubble Jet, Canon Know How, Canon Think Tank System, MicroFine Droplet Technology, the MicroFine Droplet Technology logo, MultiPASS and the Super G3 logo are trademarks of